Update Period
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Who Owns
Jerod
Jerod
Jerod
Jerod
Jerod
Jerod
Jerod

Zack
Zack
Zack
Zack
Jason
Zack
Zack

$3,000,000
5
95%
20%
100%
90%

2-Year Target Who
$600,000

1-Year Target
$115,000
$850,000
2
95%
10%
100%
90%

Target for Vision
$25,000,000
$50,000,000

50
95%
75%
100%
90%

Current Level
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

N/A
0%

%
0%

Metric
$ Net Revenue
Cash Flow
# of Businesses Acquired
% Customers indicating that they were Satisfied or Very Satisfied
% of indentified potential market that is captured
% Internal Employees who Agree or Strongly Agree they are empowered
% External Employees who Agree or Strongly Agree they are empowered
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Growth

Net Revenue
Cash Flow

Construct and KPI/NFls

- No Effect
1- Week Effect
3 - Medium Effect
9 - Strong Effect
Businesses Acquired
Customer Satisfaction Index
Market Expertise
Market Growth Potential Realized
Internal Empowered Employees
External Empowered Employees
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